

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CRIMINAL APPEAL NO. 1472 OF 2010

AMIR HAMZA ANSARI Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE(NCT OF DELHI) Respondent(s)
(With office report)

Date: 16/05/2014 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DIPAK MISRA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE N.V. RAMANA
(Vacation Bench)

For Appellant(s) Mr. Aftab Ali Khan,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. P.K. Dey, Adv.
Mr. R.K. Verma, Adv.
Mr. D.S. Mahra,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List in the first week of September, 2014 as
prayed by learned counsel for the appellant.

(Usha Bhardwaj)
A.R.-cum-P.S.

[Renuka Sadana]
Court Master