

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Criminal Appeal No(s). 1472/2010

AMIR HAMZA ANSARI

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

THE STATE (NCT OF DELHI)

Respondent(s)

Date : 03-05-2018 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.K. AGRAWAL

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ABHAY MANOHAR SAPRE

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Aftab Ali Khan, AOR

For Respondent(s)

Ms. Kiran Suri, Sr. Adv.

Sh. P.K. Dey, Adv.

Ms. Rashmi Malhotra, Adv.

Mr. B. V. Balaram Das, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List the matter after summer vacation.

(POOJA SEHGAL)
SENIOR PERSONAL ASSISTANT

(CHANDER BALA)
BRANCH OFFICER