

ITEM NO.104

COURT NO.9

SECTION II-C

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Criminal Appeal No(s). 1472/2010

AMIR HAMZA ANSARI

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

STATE (NCT OF DELHI)

Respondent(s)

Date : 04-10-2018 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ABHAY MANOHAR SAPRE
HON'BLE MS. JUSTICE INDU MALHOTRA

For Appellant(s) Mr. K.T.S.Tulsi, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Kuber Boddh, Adv.
Mr. Siddhant Sharma, Adv.
Mr. Aftab Ali Khan, AOR

For Respondent(s) Mr. Kiran Suri, Sr. Adv.
Mr. P.K.Dey, Adv.
Ms. Rashmi Malhotra, Adv.
For Mr. B. V. Balaram Das, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

As prayed, list the matter after two weeks.

(ANITA MALHOTRA)
COURT MASTER

(CHANDER BALA)
COURT MASTER